=

W

wh e

=

wh e

=

=

W

Platz
Platz
Platz

Platz
Platz
Platz

Platz
Platz
Platz

Platz
Platz
Platz

Platz
Platz
Platz

Platz
Platz
Platz

Platz
Platz
Platz

Platz
Platz
Platz

Platz
Platz
Platz

Platz
Platz
Platz

Auswertung Ergometerrudern 2019 Klassen 5

Theresa
Lynn
Charlotte

Hannes
Eric
Jason

Annika
Vanessa
Stella

Moritz
Anton
Ole

Elena
Deborah
Klara

Skip
Tilmann
Matthias

Emilia
Lena
Jessica

Niklas
Franz
Jonas

Emma
Luzie
Hanna

Lennard
Julian
Florian

Klasse 5/1

Wiedemann

Dobry
Henke

Weigel
Seffner
Becher

Klasse 5/2

Gruner
Schmidt
Zuhlke

Haasemann

Seibt
Meerz

Klasse 5/3

Kihn
Mack
Stephan

Dwaronat
Sehrer
Losch

Klasse 5/4

Marx
Paul
Horn

Kluttig
Neumann
Herold

Klasse 5/5

Ebert
Winkler
Bauer

Kihn
Pyka
Brauer

0:53.2 (1)
0:55.3 (4)
0:57.3

0:51.4 (2)
0:51.8 (3)
0:55.6

0:59.0
1:00.0
1:04.0

0:52.5 (4)
0:54.1
0:57.8

0:54.4 (2)
0:55.5
0:58.6

0:50.3 (1)
0:53.6
0:56.3

0:55.9
0:57.1
0:59.4

0:55.3
0:55.3
0:56.3

0:54.7 (3)
0:58.1
0:58.2

0:53.6
0:55.3
0:56.7



