

Auswertung Ergometerrudern 2019 Klassen 5

Klasse 5/1

1. Platz	Theresa	Wiedemann	0:53.2 (1)
2. Platz	Lynn	Dobry	0:55.3 (4)
3. Platz	Charlotte	Henke	0:57.3
1. Platz	Hannes	Weigel	0:51.4 (2)
2. Platz	Eric	Seffner	0:51.8 (3)
3. Platz	Jason	Becher	0:55.6

Klasse 5/2

1. Platz	Annika	Gruner	0:59.0
2. Platz	Vanessa	Schmidt	1:00.0
3. Platz	Stella	Zühlke	1:04.0
1. Platz	Moritz	Haasemann	0:52.5 (4)
2. Platz	Anton	Seibt	0:54.1
3. Platz	Ole	Meerz	0:57.8

Klasse 5/3

1. Platz	Elena	Kühn	0:54.4 (2)
2. Platz	Deborah	Mack	0:55.5
3. Platz	Klara	Stephan	0:58.6
1. Platz	Skip	Dwaronat	0:50.3 (1)
2. Platz	Tilmann	Sehrer	0:53.6
3. Platz	Matthias	Lösch	0:56.3

Klasse 5/4

1. Platz	Emilia	Marx	0:55.9
2. Platz	Lena	Paul	0:57.1
3. Platz	Jessica	Horn	0:59.4
1. Platz	Niklas	Kluttig	0:55.3
1. Platz	Franz	Neumann	0:55.3
3. Platz	Jonas	Herold	0:56.3

Klasse 5/5

1. Platz	Emma	Ebert	0:54.7 (3)
2. Platz	Luzie	Winkler	0:58.1
3. Platz	Hanna	Bauer	0:58.2
1. Platz	Lennard	Kühn	0:53.6
2. Platz	Julian	Pyka	0:55.3
3. Platz	Florian	Bräuer	0:56.7